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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M ade line  S im pson159
W ill-Moor

9.625 9.350 9.5509.575 38.100
1 7 3 2 1 

1 

Pa ige  A lexander187
Aeon

9.400 9.575 9.7259.325 38.025
3 3 5 1 2 

2 

Liv Co llins176
ENA

9.000 9.650 9.5009.625 37.775
10 2 2 3 3 

3 

Lir it New m an-A chee363
A rena

9.350 9.675 9.0759.375 37.475
4T 1 4 9T 4 

4 

Julianna  Cacave lla188
Aeon

8.800 9.450 9.1259.750 37.125
15 5 1 8 5 

5 

A less ia  Rosa296
North Stars

9.250 9.525 9.2508.125 36.150
6 4 17 5 6 

6 

Ella  Yuro302
Env ision

9.350 8.575 9.0758.900 35.900
5T 13T 8 10T 7 

7 

S kyla r  S ens i364
A rena

8.425 9.125 9.0259.200 35.775
17 10 6 12 8T

8T

Danica  Ruggiano158
W ill-Moor

8.875 9.150 9.1508.600 35.775
13T 9 10 7 9T

9T

Je rnee  Lin379
A rena

9.025 8.575 9.0009.025 35.625
8T 14T 7 13 10 

10 

S upr iyha  M oore162
La Gymnastique

9.475 8.600 9.2258.250 35.550
2 12 16 6 11 

11 

S te lla  F ischer291
North Stars

8.950 9.375 8.5508.475 35.350
11T 6 14 16 12 

12 

Lia  Di Napoli290
North Stars

8.875 9.275 8.3758.550 35.075
14T 8 11T 17 13 

13 

O livia  Leone168
Rebound

8.950 8.550 9.0508.500 35.050
12T 15 13 11 14 

14 

A z izah Ahm ad300
Env ision

9.150 7.175 9.3008.450 34.075
7 18 15 4 15 

15 

S ky Reed191
Aeon

9.025 7.900 8.2008.550 33.675
9T 17 12T 18 16 

16 

M ia  Harr ison178
ENA

0.000 8.875 0.0008.875 17.750
18T 11 9 19T 17 

17 

Aashna  M ohapa tra181
ENA

8.450 8.000 0.0000.000 16.450
16 16 18T 20T 18 

18 

Kayla  Darrah301
Env ision

0.000 0.000 8.7500.000 8.750
19T 19T 19T 14 19 

19 

V ictor ia  A lam i140
Paramount

0.000 0.000 8.5750.000 8.575
20T 20T 20T 15 20 

20 
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